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Direction
Wetherby Bus Stn A — Garforth Main St B

38 stops

Open route schedule

Wetherby Bus Stn A

Wetherby Police Stn

High Street

Clarendon Road

Church

Pine Tree Avenue

High Street Riverdale Gdns

Grove Rd Green Lane

Grove Rd Cinder Lane

St John's Road Lonsdale Meadows

Boston Road St Johns Rd

Boston Road Bridge Garth

Chapel Lane Albion St

Chapel Lane High St

High St Albion Street

Victoria Place

Lyndon Road

Croft Road

Bramham War Mem

Paradise Way

Paradise Wy Aberford Road

Route schedule
Wetherby Bus Stn A — Garforth Main St B

Monday 07:33-15:13

Tuesday 07:33-15:13

Wednesday 07:33-15:13

Thursday 07:33-15:13

Friday 07:33-15:13

Saturday 09:13-17:13

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wetherby Bus Stn A

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-174-4064940981-1734758553
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Main St Haverthwaite Drive

Main Street St Johns Close

Main St Highfield Road

Cattle Lane Main St

Cattle Lane Parlington Villas

Leyfield Farm

Cattle Ln Barwick Lodge Plantation

Aberford Road Fieldhead Dr

Gascoigne Arms The Cross

Main St Chapel Lane

Long Lane Gascoigne View

Long Lane Gascoigne Ave

Long Lane Highfield Rd

Barwick Road Rose Cottage

Barrowby Ln Barwick Road

Garforth Town End

Garforth Main St B



Direction
Garforth Main St A — Wetherby Bus Stn A

41 stops

Open route schedule

Garforth Main St A

Garforth Main St C

Garforth Town End

Barrowby Ln Barwick Road

Barwick Road Rose Cottage

Barwick Rd Ellis Lane

Long Lane Gascoigne Ave

Long Lane Gascoigne View

Main St Chapel Lane

Gascoigne Arms The Cross

Aberford Road Fieldhead Dr

Ass Bridge Lodge

Cattle Ln Barwick Lodge Plantation

Leyfield Farm

Cattle Lane Parlington Villas

Cattle Lane Main St

Main St Highfield Road

Main Street St Johns Close

Main St Haverthwaite Drive

Paradise Way Bowcliffe Farm

Paradise Way

Bramham War Memorial

Croft Road

Lyndon Road

Victoria Place

Route schedule
Garforth Main St A — Wetherby Bus Stn A

Monday 08:10-16:10

Tuesday 08:10-16:10

Wednesday 08:10-16:10

Thursday 08:10-16:10

Friday 08:10-16:10

Saturday 08:10-16:10

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Garforth Main St A

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-174-4064940981-1734758553


High St Albion Street

Chapel Lane High St

Chapel Lane Albion St

Boston Road Bridge Garth

Boston Road St Johns Rd

St John's Road Lonsdale Meadows

Grove Rd Cinder Lane

Grove Rd Green Lane

High Street Grove Rd

Pine Tree Avenue

Bridge Road

Church

Clarendon Road

Moor End

Wetherby Police Stn

Wetherby Bus Stn A

174 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clifford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


